     Precision pressure regulator FHR 3 / FHR 4
        - single stage for mbar applications
E06.01.02.03 dated 01/2013
Beschreibung:
FHR 3 und FHR 4 are single stage regulators
for mbar gas control applications and inlet
pressures not higher than 16 bar.
The excellent gas control characteristics of FHR

Volumenstrom (Q) bei Vordruck= 2 x P2 +1  [m³/h]
Q bei konstantem Vordruck = 16 bar [m³/h]
Ordering information:
     Material:
1   =   brass
2   =   brass, nickel plated
     Seat:
1  =    3 mm
2  =    4 mm
     Outlet pressure ranges:
1  =      30 mbar
2  =      50 mbar
3  =      70 mbar
4  =    100 mbar
5  =    200 mbar
6  =    300 mbar
7  =    500 mbar
8  =    700 mbar
9  =  1000 mbar
    Order example:
17- 1 1 7 Gas
                Type       Mat.     Seat       P2        Gas
Asseccories:
See catalogue register 7 (Technical gases) and
6 (for high purity gases)